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EVENT 1 Girl Open 200m Backstroke           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Molly MORAN 17 Kendal   2:32.13   477  
2. Emma DUXBURY 15 Kendal   2:43.86   382  
3. Charlotte STAINER 15 Kendal   2:55.94   308  
4. Annie BOTTOMLEY 14 Kendal   2:55.95   308  
5. Evelyn KINNEAR 13 Kendal   3:00.47   286  
6. Kara VAN DER MERWE 12 Kendal   3:00.97   283  
7. Ruby DUXBURY 13 Kendal   3:02.71   275  
8. Ava SAUNDERS 13 Kendal   3:03.69   271  
9. Kate COLLIN 14 Kendal   3:05.34   264  
10. Felicity PATTINSON 12 Kendal   3:10.43   243  
11. Rheanna WILSON 17 Kendal   3:19.87   210  
12. Jessica ATKINSON 10 Kendal   3:27.25   189  
13. Rebecca FISHER 13 Kendal   3:28.42   185  
14. Sasha WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal   3:28.81   184  
15. Emma ANDERSON BICKLEY 11 Kendal   3:31.11   178  
16. Hannah CARRADICE 12 Kendal   3:33.59   172  
  Silvia PARSONS 10 Kendal  DNC     
  Abigail KIRBY 15 Kendal  DQ            
  Indie BROOKES 10 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 2 Boy Open 200m Backstroke            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. James ESCOLME 16 Kendal   2:12.32   508  
2. Adam STANSFIELD 17 Kendal   2:28.90   357  
3. Evan DART 16 Kendal   2:32.22   334  
4. Matthew FOSTER 15 Kendal   2:38.56   295  
5. Lennon BELL 16 Kendal   2:46.03   257  
6. Benjamin ROWLEY 14 Kendal   2:54.52   221  
7. Jake SMITH 12 Kendal   3:03.88   189  
8. Leo MURRAY 13 Kendal   3:11.32   168  
9. Jack CARRADICE 12 Kendal   3:21.29   144  
10. Adam WOJTACKI 11 Kendal   3:24.10   138  
11. Elliott DART 11 Kendal   3:24.89   137  
12. Samuel CROSHER 14 Kendal   3:31.35   124  
  Arthur KIRBY 12 Kendal  DQ            
  Finlay WOOD 13 Kendal  DQ            
  George KINNEAR 11 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 3 Girl Open 25m Freestyle             

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Esmay DART 9 Kendal     20.34     
2. Megan TURNER 9 Kendal     20.91     
3. Orlaith TREACY 9 Kendal     21.89     
4. Josephine PATTINSON 9 Kendal     23.83     
5. Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal     27.50     
6. Josie WILSON 8 Kendal     27.56     
7. Lyla BELL 9 Kendal     28.03     
8. Evie MCAVOY 9 Kendal     28.49     

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Esmay DART 9 Kendal     20.34     
2. Megan TURNER 9 Kendal     20.91     
3. Orlaith TREACY 9 Kendal     21.89     
4. Josephine PATTINSON 9 Kendal     23.83     
5. Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal     27.50     
6. Josie WILSON 8 Kendal     27.56     
7. Lyla BELL 9 Kendal     28.03     
8. Evie MCAVOY 9 Kendal     28.49     
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EVENT 4 Boy Open 25m Freestyle              

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
  Kai STANDER 9 Kendal  DNA     
  HARRY ATKINSON 8 Kendal  DNA     
Partial Results - DNA indicates No arrival time - Fastest heats swimmer/Straight Final/Open Water yet to finish 

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
  Kai STANDER 9 Kendal  DNA     
  HARRY ATKINSON 8 Kendal  DNA     
Partial Results - DNA indicates No arrival time - Fastest heats swimmer/Straight Final/Open Water yet to finish 

EVENT 5 Girl Open 100m Breaststroke         

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Indie BROOKES 10 Kendal   1:50.77   178  
2. Ava DIXON 10 Kendal   1:51.76   173  
3. Emma ANDERSON BICKLEY 11 Kendal   1:55.28   158  
4. Sasha WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal   1:57.13   150  
5. Jessica ATKINSON 10 Kendal   1:59.40   142  
6. Maisey WILSON 10 Kendal   2:02.16   133  
7. Megan TURNER 9 Kendal   2:05.25   123  
8. Harriet STAINER 10 Kendal   2:05.53   122  
9. Harriet BIRD 11 Kendal   2:07.53   116  
10. Niamh CONLIN 11 Kendal   2:12.76   103  
11. Esmay DART 9 Kendal   2:21.56   85  
12. Georgia SOLENDER 10 Kendal   2:35.94   63  
  Orlaith TREACY 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal  DQ            

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elissa KINLEY 13 Kendal   1:35.10   281  
2. Liane RAIRATA 13 Kendal   1:35.57   277  
3. Ava SAUNDERS 13 Kendal   1:38.57   253  
4. Kara VAN DER MERWE 12 Kendal   1:39.42   246  
5. Felicity PATTINSON 12 Kendal   1:40.04   242  
6. Evelyn KINNEAR 13 Kendal   1:43.82   216  
7. Emelia BIRD 13 Kendal   1:44.76   210  
8. Hannah CARRADICE 12 Kendal   1:45.83   204  
9. Ruby DUXBURY 13 Kendal   1:46.64   199  
10. Lara COLLIN 12 Kendal   1:49.74   183  
11. Indie BROOKES 10 Kendal   1:50.77   178  
12. Rebecca FISHER 13 Kendal   1:50.84   178  
13. Alice CUNLIFFE 12 Kendal   1:51.10   176  
14. Ava DIXON 10 Kendal   1:51.76   173  
15. Emma ANDERSON BICKLEY 11 Kendal   1:55.28   158  
16. Sasha WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal   1:57.13   150  
17. Jessica ATKINSON 10 Kendal   1:59.40   142  
18. Maisey WILSON 10 Kendal   2:02.16   133  
19. Sophie RANDLES 13 Kendal   2:03.12   129  
20. Megan TURNER 9 Kendal   2:05.25   123  
21. Harriet STAINER 10 Kendal   2:05.53   122  
22. Harriet BIRD 11 Kendal   2:07.53   116  
23. Niamh CONLIN 11 Kendal   2:12.76   103  
24. Esmay DART 9 Kendal   2:21.56   85  
25. Georgia SOLENDER 10 Kendal   2:35.94   63  
  Orlaith TREACY 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Ruby ANDERSON-BICKLEY 12 Kendal  DQ            

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Chloe WESTMORLAND 15 Kendal   1:21.11   454  
2. Kate COLLIN 14 Kendal   1:26.30   377  
3. Annie BOTTOMLEY 14 Kendal   1:29.09   342  
4. Elissa KINLEY 13 Kendal   1:35.10   281  
5. Liane RAIRATA 13 Kendal   1:35.57   277  
6. Charlotte STAINER 15 Kendal   1:38.17   256  
7. Ava SAUNDERS 13 Kendal   1:38.57   253  
8. Kara VAN DER MERWE 12 Kendal   1:39.42   246  
9. Felicity PATTINSON 12 Kendal   1:40.04   242  
10. Evelyn KINNEAR 13 Kendal   1:43.82   216  
11. Emelia BIRD 13 Kendal   1:44.76   210  
12. Iona BUXTON 14 Kendal   1:45.56   206  
13. Hannah CARRADICE 12 Kendal   1:45.83   204  
14. Ruby DUXBURY 13 Kendal   1:46.64   199  
15. Abigail KIRBY 15 Kendal   1:47.63   194  
16. Lara COLLIN 12 Kendal   1:49.74   183  
17. Indie BROOKES 10 Kendal   1:50.77   178  
18. Rebecca FISHER 13 Kendal   1:50.84   178  
19. Alice CUNLIFFE 12 Kendal   1:51.10   176  
20. Ava DIXON 10 Kendal   1:51.76   173  
21. Emma ANDERSON BICKLEY 11 Kendal   1:55.28   158  
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22. Sasha WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal   1:57.13   150  
23. Jessica ATKINSON 10 Kendal   1:59.40   142  
24. Maisey WILSON 10 Kendal   2:02.16   133  
25. Sophie RANDLES 13 Kendal   2:03.12   129  
26. Megan TURNER 9 Kendal   2:05.25   123  
27. Harriet STAINER 10 Kendal   2:05.53   122  
28. Harriet BIRD 11 Kendal   2:07.53   116  
29. Niamh CONLIN 11 Kendal   2:12.76   103  
30. Esmay DART 9 Kendal   2:21.56   85  
31. Georgia SOLENDER 10 Kendal   2:35.94   63  
  Orlaith TREACY 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Ruby ANDERSON-BICKLEY 12 Kendal  DQ            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Chloe WESTMORLAND 15 Kendal   1:21.11   454  
2. Kate COLLIN 14 Kendal   1:26.30   377  
3. Annie BOTTOMLEY 14 Kendal   1:29.09   342  
4. Bethany SYVERSON 40 Kendal   1:32.08   310  
5. Elissa KINLEY 13 Kendal   1:35.10   281  
6. Liane RAIRATA 13 Kendal   1:35.57   277  
7. Charlotte STAINER 15 Kendal   1:38.17   256  
8. Ava SAUNDERS 13 Kendal   1:38.57   253  
9. Kara VAN DER MERWE 12 Kendal   1:39.42   246  
10. Felicity PATTINSON 12 Kendal   1:40.04   242  
11. Evelyn KINNEAR 13 Kendal   1:43.82   216  
12. Emelia BIRD 13 Kendal   1:44.76   210  
13. Iona BUXTON 14 Kendal   1:45.56   206  
14. Hannah CARRADICE 12 Kendal   1:45.83   204  
15. Ruby DUXBURY 13 Kendal   1:46.64   199  
16. Abigail KIRBY 15 Kendal   1:47.63   194  
17. Lara COLLIN 12 Kendal   1:49.74   183  
18. Indie BROOKES 10 Kendal   1:50.77   178  
19. Rebecca FISHER 13 Kendal   1:50.84   178  
20. Alice CUNLIFFE 12 Kendal   1:51.10   176  
21. Ava DIXON 10 Kendal   1:51.76   173  
22. Sarah BIRD 46 Kendal   1:52.85   168  
23. Emma ANDERSON BICKLEY 11 Kendal   1:55.28   158  
24. Sasha WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal   1:57.13   150  
25. Jessica ATKINSON 10 Kendal   1:59.40   142  
26. Maisey WILSON 10 Kendal   2:02.16   133  
27. Sophie RANDLES 13 Kendal   2:03.12   129  
28. Megan TURNER 9 Kendal   2:05.25   123  
29. Harriet STAINER 10 Kendal   2:05.53   122  
30. Harriet BIRD 11 Kendal   2:07.53   116  
31. Niamh CONLIN 11 Kendal   2:12.76   103  
32. Esmay DART 9 Kendal   2:21.56   85  
33. Georgia SOLENDER 10 Kendal   2:35.94   63  
  Orlaith TREACY 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Ruby ANDERSON-BICKLEY 12 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 6 Boy Open 100m Breaststroke          

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elliott DART 11 Kendal   1:47.75   135  
2. Adam WOJTACKI 11 Kendal   1:47.77   135  
3. Alex WOOD 10 Kendal   1:58.02   103  
4. Finlay FITZGERALD 10 Kendal   2:01.25   95  
5. Joss BROOKES 11 Kendal   2:17.16   65  
6. George WALLS 10 Kendal   3:16.16   22  
  Aart WHITELY 11 Kendal  DQ            
  George KINNEAR 11 Kendal  DQ            

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Max WHITEHEAD 13 Kendal   1:27.66   251  
2. Jake SMITH 12 Kendal   1:35.24   196  
3. Jarno STANDER 13 Kendal   1:38.10   179  
4. Leo MURRAY 13 Kendal   1:44.47   148  
5. Arthur KIRBY 12 Kendal   1:46.80   139  
6. Elliott DART 11 Kendal   1:47.75   135  
7. Adam WOJTACKI 11 Kendal   1:47.77   135  
8. Finlay WOOD 13 Kendal   1:51.37   122  
9. Jack CARRADICE 12 Kendal   1:52.44   119  
10. Isaac SWINDLEHURST 13 Kendal   1:53.30   116  
11. Alex WOOD 10 Kendal   1:58.02   103  
12. Finlay FITZGERALD 10 Kendal   2:01.25   95  
13. Joss BROOKES 11 Kendal   2:17.16   65  
14. George WALLS 10 Kendal   3:16.16   22  
  Aart WHITELY 11 Kendal  DQ            
  George KINNEAR 11 Kendal  DQ            
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16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. James ESCOLME 16 Kendal   1:09.09   513  
2. Evan DART 16 Kendal   1:20.74   321  
3. Lennon BELL 16 Kendal   1:22.75   299  
4. Max WHITEHEAD 13 Kendal   1:27.66   251  
5. Jake SMITH 12 Kendal   1:35.24   196  
6. Benjamin ROWLEY 14 Kendal   1:35.44   194  
7. Jarno STANDER 13 Kendal   1:38.10   179  
8. Leo MURRAY 13 Kendal   1:44.47   148  
9. Arthur KIRBY 12 Kendal   1:46.80   139  
10. Elliott DART 11 Kendal   1:47.75   135  
11. Adam WOJTACKI 11 Kendal   1:47.77   135  
12. Finlay WOOD 13 Kendal   1:51.37   122  
13. Jack CARRADICE 12 Kendal   1:52.44   119  
14. Isaac SWINDLEHURST 13 Kendal   1:53.30   116  
15. Alex WOOD 10 Kendal   1:58.02   103  
16. Finlay FITZGERALD 10 Kendal   2:01.25   95  
17. Joss BROOKES 11 Kendal   2:17.16   65  
18. George WALLS 10 Kendal   3:16.16   22  
  Aart WHITELY 11 Kendal  DQ            
  George KINNEAR 11 Kendal  DQ            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. James ESCOLME 16 Kendal   1:09.09   513  
2. Adam STANSFIELD 17 Kendal   1:19.56   336  
3. Evan DART 16 Kendal   1:20.74   321  
4. Lennon BELL 16 Kendal   1:22.75   299  
5. Max WHITEHEAD 13 Kendal   1:27.66   251  
6. Jake SMITH 12 Kendal   1:35.24   196  
7. Benjamin ROWLEY 14 Kendal   1:35.44   194  
8. Jarno STANDER 13 Kendal   1:38.10   179  
9. Leo MURRAY 13 Kendal   1:44.47   148  
10. Arthur KIRBY 12 Kendal   1:46.80   139  
11. Elliott DART 11 Kendal   1:47.75   135  
12. Adam WOJTACKI 11 Kendal   1:47.77   135  
13. Finlay WOOD 13 Kendal   1:51.37   122  
14. Jack CARRADICE 12 Kendal   1:52.44   119  
15. Isaac SWINDLEHURST 13 Kendal   1:53.30   116  
16. Alex WOOD 10 Kendal   1:58.02   103  
17. Finlay FITZGERALD 10 Kendal   2:01.25   95  
18. Joss BROOKES 11 Kendal   2:17.16   65  
19. George WALLS 10 Kendal   3:16.16   22  
  Aart WHITELY 11 Kendal  DQ            
  George KINNEAR 11 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 7 FINAL OF EVENT 3 Girl Open 25m Freestyle             
Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Esmay DART 9 Kendal     20.61     
2. Orlaith TREACY 9 Kendal     21.58     
3. Megan TURNER 9 Kendal     22.08     
4. Josephine PATTINSON 9 Kendal     25.04     
5. Josie WILSON 8 Kendal     26.72     
6. Joanna WOJTACKA 9 Kendal     28.53     

EVENT 8 FINAL OF EVENT 4 Boy Open 25m Freestyle              
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. HARRY ATKINSON 8 Kendal     20.08     
2. Kai STANDER 9 Kendal     22.50     

EVENT 9 Girl Open 50m Butterfly             

10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Indie BROOKES 10 Kendal     49.62   118  
2. Harriet STAINER 10 Kendal     51.96   103  
3. Ava DIXON 10 Kendal     55.10   86  
4. Jessica ATKINSON 10 Kendal     56.79   79  
5. Maisey WILSON 10 Kendal     57.10   77  
  Silvia PARSONS 10 Kendal  DNC     
  Georgia SOLENDER 10 Kendal  DQ            
  Sasha WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal  DQ            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Annie BOTTOMLEY 14 Kendal     32.55   420  
2. Molly MORAN 17 Kendal     32.60   418  
3. Emma DUXBURY 15 Kendal     34.69   347  
4. Chloe WESTMORLAND 15 Kendal     34.84   342  
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5. Kate COLLIN 14 Kendal     36.53   297  
6. Charlotte STAINER 15 Kendal     37.09   284  
7. Rheanna WILSON 17 Kendal     38.21   259  
8. Elissa KINLEY 13 Kendal     38.48   254  
9. Kara VAN DER MERWE 12 Kendal     38.79   248  
10. Felicity PATTINSON 12 Kendal     39.20   240  
11. Liane RAIRATA 13 Kendal     39.55   234  
12. Bethany SYVERSON 40 Kendal     39.79   230  
13. Evelyn KINNEAR 13 Kendal     40.42   219  
14. Ava SAUNDERS 13 Kendal     41.41   204  
15. Iona BUXTON 14 Kendal     41.55   202  
16. Ruby DUXBURY 13 Kendal     43.88   171  
17. Emma ANDERSON BICKLEY 11 Kendal     49.28   121  
18. Indie BROOKES 10 Kendal     49.62   118  
19. Alice CUNLIFFE 12 Kendal     51.30   107  
20. Emelia BIRD 13 Kendal     51.60   105  
21. Harriet STAINER 10 Kendal     51.96   103  
22. Rebecca FISHER 13 Kendal     53.47   94  
23. Ava DIXON 10 Kendal     55.10   86  
24. Jessica ATKINSON 10 Kendal     56.79   79  
25. Maisey WILSON 10 Kendal     57.10   77  
26. Lara COLLIN 12 Kendal     58.25   73  
27. Margot DARBY BELL 12 Kendal     59.24   69  
28. Harriet BIRD 11 Kendal   1:04.78   53  
  Silvia PARSONS 10 Kendal  DNC     
  Georgia SOLENDER 10 Kendal  DQ            
  Ruby ANDERSON-BICKLEY 12 Kendal  DQ            
  Sasha WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 10 Boy Open 50m Butterfly              

10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Finlay FITZGERALD 10 Kendal   1:06.41   35  
2. Alex WOOD 10 Kendal   1:07.89   32  
  George WALLS 10 Kendal  DQ            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. James ESCOLME 16 Kendal     27.96   470  
2. Adam STANSFIELD 17 Kendal     28.38   450  
3. Matthew FOSTER 15 Kendal     29.04   420  
4. Lennon BELL 16 Kendal     32.78   292  
5. Evan DART 16 Kendal     33.12   283  
6. Benjamin ROWLEY 14 Kendal     33.77   267  
7. Jarno STANDER 13 Kendal     38.81   176  
8. Max WHITEHEAD 13 Kendal     39.34   168  
9. Finlay WOOD 13 Kendal     40.52   154  
10. Jake SMITH 12 Kendal     41.18   147  
11. Leo MURRAY 13 Kendal     41.60   142  
12. Adam WOJTACKI 11 Kendal     46.66   101  
13. Elliott DART 11 Kendal     49.09   86  
14. Samuel CROSHER 14 Kendal     49.94   82  
15. Jack CARRADICE 12 Kendal     51.33   76  
16. George KINNEAR 11 Kendal     52.00   73  
17. Finlay FITZGERALD 10 Kendal   1:06.41   35  
18. Alex WOOD 10 Kendal   1:07.89   32  
  George WALLS 10 Kendal  DQ            
  Isaac SWINDLEHURST 13 Kendal  DQ            
 


